

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number : 20AEQFS1579E1ZY

1.	Legal Name		SHARDA INFRASTRUCTURE AND REALESTATE			
2.	Trade Name, if any		SHARDA INFRASTRUCTURE AND REALESTATE			
3.	Constitution of Business		Partnership			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		NEAR HAPPY CHILD SCHOOL, FIRST FLOOR, C/O BRAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH, SAKET VIHAR, POLYTECHNIC ROAD DHANBAD, SHYAM SADAN, Dhanbad, Dhanbad, Jharkhand, 826001			
5.	Date of Liability					
6.	Period of Validity		From	12/04/2022	То	Not Applicable
7.	Type of Registration		Regular			
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Centre			
Signature						
Name Sanjay K		umar Tiwari				
Designation Superinte		endent				
Jurisdictional Office Dhanbad		Urban				
9. Date of issue of Certificate 12/04/20		22				
Note: '	The registration certificate is req	uired to b	e prominently d	lisplayed at all	places of business	in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 12/04/2022 by the jurisdictional authority.



GSTIN20AEQFS1579E1ZYLegal NameSHARDA INFRASTRUCTURE AND REALESTATETrade Name, if anySHARDA INFRASTRUCTURE AND REALESTATE

0

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State



GSTIN20AEQFS1579E1ZYLegal NameSHARDA INFRASTRUCTURE AND REALESTATETrade Name, if anySHARDA INFRASTRUCTURE AND REALESTATE

Details of Managing / Authorized Partners





)

Name	DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA
Designation/Status	PARTNER
Resident of State	Jharkhand
Name	VIKASH KUMAR
Designation/Status	PARTNER
Resident of State	Bihar
Name	VIJAY PRATAP SINGH
Designation/Status	PARTNER
Resident of State	Jharkhand